
Bonymaen Ward 2022-2027

Paul Lloyd
Mandy Evans 

Income £100,000.00 Total Budget 
Donation £50,000.00 £150,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate /Cost 
Total Balance 
Available to Date Project Description

CB0.1210 25/05/2022 £350.00 £99,650.00 Placement of a boulder on School boundry Cefn Hengoed 
CB0.1214 09/06/2022 £565.00 £99,085.00 S & F footpath sign & "H" bar Pentrechwyth Rd & Winch Wen 
CB0.1237 25/08/2022 £6,500.00 £92,585.00 S & F Timber bollards on the junction of Penygarn 
CB0.1238 25/08/2022 £90.00 £92,495.00 Supply a "H" bar on Mansel Rd
CB0.1263 22/09/2022 £261.00 £92,234.00 Planting of Daffodil Bulbs Various Sites 
CB0.1312 27/01/2023 £1,200.56 £91,033.44 S & Fit a hard standing on Lan Coed & Pen y Garn Rd
CB0.1344 28/03/2023 £234.00 £90,799.44 Wild Flower Planting 
CB0.1345 28/03/2023 £90.00 £90,709.44 S & F "H" bar Bronllan Winch Wen 
CB0.1371 20/06/2023 £6,970.00 £83,739.44 S & F Fencing opposite Brokesby Rd Playground 
CB0.1382 27/07/2023 £2,950.00 £80,789.44 S & F A Frame Cycle Barrier in Winch Wen 
CB0.1383 27/07/2023 £1,760.00 £79,029.44 S & F High Fencing Bollards in Bonymaen Park 
CB0.1392 30/08/2023 £620.00 £78,409.44 Daffodil Planting Various Sites 
CB0.1422 03/10/2023 £250.00 £78,159.44 Planting of Tree on Lan Coed, Winch Wen 
CB0.1426 13/10/2023 £4,991.24 £73,168.20 Signing & Speed Hump on Bonymaen Rd
CB0.1429 19/10/2023 £1,050.00 £72,118.20 Supply & Fit Bollard on Colwyn RD 
CB0.1452 02/01/2024 £2,215.00 £69,903.20 Supply & Install Mutipurpose Bin & Maintenance Jersey Rd Winch Wen 
CB0.1453 12/01/2024 £4,430.00 £65,473.20 Supply & Install Mutipurpose Bin & Maintenance on Brokesby Rd & Bonymaen RD 
CB0.1454 16/01/2024 £3,590.80 £61,882.40 Multi TRO Schemes in Bonymaen
CB0.1463 06/02/2024 £2,100.00 £59,782.40 S & Install 6 boulders at rear of Cwm Chapel & Jersey Rd 
CB0.1468 20/02/2024 £450.00 £59,332.40 S & Install No Fly Tipping Sign Chepstow Place 
CB0.1483 20/03/2024 £5,250.00 £54,082.40 S & Install 35 wooden Bollards Jersey Rd
CB0.1486 22/03/2024 £5,175.00 £48,907.40 S & Install 15 Bollards Cwm Chapel Rd 
CB0.1489 11/04/2024 £6,750.00 £42,157.40 S & Install 3 Multi Purpose Bins on Cefn Rd, Caldicot Rd & Mansel Rd 
CB0.1519 28/05/2024 £202.00 £41,955.40 Wild Flower Planting 2024
CB0.1523 04/06/2024 £2,250.00 £39,705.40 S & Install MPBin Lan Coed Winch Wen 
CB0.1540 25/07/2024 £650.00 £39,055.40 S & Install No parking/Bus Turning  Sign Cefn Hengoed Rd 
CB0.1560 02/09/2024 £564.00 £38,491.40 Planting of Daffodil Bulbs Various Sites 2024
CB0.1569 20/09/2024 £2,850.00 £35,641.40 Replacing of Missing Bollards on Mansel Rd 
CB0.1576 24/09/2024 £6,742.35 £28,899.05 Supply & Install 2 Bay Shelters with Hard Standing Wyngarth Winch Wen 
CB0.1581 08/10/2024 £475.00 £28,424.05 Supply & Install new street name plate Talfan Rd 
CB0.1599 28/11/2024 £2,350.00 £26,074.05 Construct Hardstanding Adjacent Bus Shelter on Colwyn Ave 

Donation £50,000.00

FM0796 19/06/2023 £250.00 £49,750.00 Donation to Kilvey Writers 


